
 

 

  

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

ARGYLE LAKE

STATE PARK

MACOMB

TOWER RD

EMORY RD

E
M

M
A

 R
D

A
B

A
T

T
E

 A
V

E

FLINT RD

W ADAMS ST

U
S

 6
7

US 136

I
L

 3
3
6

U
S 1

36

14

14

IL
 3

3
6
 G

R
A

D
IN

G

E
M

B
E

R

20

M5-1R

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

ROAD

CLOSED

500 FT

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

M5-1R

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

ROAD

CLOSED

500 FT

ROAD CLOSED

TO ALL TRAFFIC

RH-2-4830

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

M5-1L

SPRING LAKE

M5-1R

ROAD

CLOSED

AHEAD

ROAD CLOSED

TO ALL TRAFFIC

RH-2-4830

SPRING

LAKE

ROAD

CLOSED

1 MILE

ROAD

CLOSED

1 MILE

4

1
0
0
0
E

1350N

1300N

1400N

1200N

1450N

1500N

7
0
0
E

1250N

9
5

0
E

6
5
0
E

9
5

0
E

SPRINGLAKE RD

1
1
0
0
E

1600N

1650N

9
5

0
E

     

 

CONSTRUCTION SIGN

LEGEND

TYPE III BARRICADE
(W/SIGNAGE AS INDICATED)

PROPOSED WORK AREA

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 407  McDONOUGH 671 67

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

         (55-3)A         

CONTRACT NO. 68A42

SHEET NO. 2 OF 5 SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE: N/A

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FILE NAME

V:\Transportation\2891\Grading Plans\2891MOT001.dgn

jdeenUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 3000.0000 ’ / IN.

PLOT DATE = 12/12/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.P.

     FAP 407 (IL RTE 336)     

  950E MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC SCHEMATIC 
              

              

              

              

RLR

JRB

12-12-12

AWM


